
  
 REGISTER ONLINE – http://www.brunswickme.org/bballtourneys 

 (Please remember a limited number of teams will be accepted-SO DON’T DELAY!) 

 

 

BRUNSWICK PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 

TEAM ENTRY FORM AND ROSTER 
Please check appropriate tournament 

_______3
RD

 & 4
TH

 GRADE GIRLS March 6
th

, 7
th

, 8
th

            

_______5
TH

 GRADE GIRLS – February 28
th

, 29
th

, & March 1
st
 

_____3
RD

 & 4
TH

 GRADE BOYS March 6
th

, 7
th

, 8
th

   

_____5
TH

 GRADE BOYS – February 28
th

, 29
th

, & March 1
st
 

_______6
TH

 GRADE GIRLS – February 28
th

, 29
th

, & March 1
st
 _____6

TH
 GRADE BOYS - February 28

th
, 29

th
, & March 1

st
 

  

DIE HARD BALLER TOURNEY-  March 20
th

, 21
st
 & 22

nd
   (circle)   3 /4 Boys   3/ 4 Girls   5/6 Girls   5

th
 Boys   6

th
 Boys  

Please print all information 
 

TEAM NAME ____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TEAM COACH_________________________________________EMAIL____________________________________________ 

 

MAILING ADDRESS______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

HOME PHONE________________________________________ WORK PHONE____________________________________ 

 

TEAM UNIFORM SHIRT COLOR__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

   PLAYERS NAME (Maximum of 15 players allowed)                #             GRADE 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.    
10.    
11.    
12.    
13.    
14.    
15.    

Please submit entry form, roster, and $170 entry fee (cash, credit card, or check payable to “Town of Brunswick”) by 2 weeks 

prior to the tournament dates (however it may fill up sooner) and send to: 

     Brunswick Parks & Recreation Department 

220 Neptune Drive 

Brunswick, ME 04011 

Telephone: 725-6656 

tsmith@brunswickme.org 

 

For Office Use 

Date__________ 

 

Amt$_________ 

Computer  

http://www.brunswickme.org/bballtourneys

